
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Pudovkina Marina A.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 23 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  B17-515  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Industry practice (design and technology)  B17-515  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practicum Project  B19-525  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 Practical Training (Research Work)  M20-517  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Principles of Cryptanalysis  M19-517  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Asymmetric Cryptosystems  M20-517  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Modern cryptosystems  M19-517  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-517  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Algebraic foundations of cryptography  M20-517  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Methods of discrete mathematics in cryptography  M20-517  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Discrete Mathematics  B19-525  ДОТ
Thu, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern cryptosystems  M19-517  ДОТ
Fri, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Asymmetric Cryptosystems  M20-517  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Cryptanalysis  M19-517  ДОТ
Sat, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of discrete mathematics in cryptography  M20-517  ДОТ
Wed, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-517  ДОТ
Thu, 28 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Algebraic foundations of cryptography  M20-517  ДОТ


